September 14, 2025

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 642 - Osaka MID II

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

64201 Playful NICO
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

Number Name

SL
6 * 1737
6 * 02956
5 * 12581
4 * 11738
5 * 06667
3 * 16583
2 * 16584

4 * 16110

Shirai, Yoshihito
Higashiyama, Tomohiro
Sengoku, Kunihiro
Tanaka, Hisako
Higashira, Chikako
Nemoto, Kazuki
Nakamura, Shogo

Sakaguchi, Katsuhiro

64204 NICONICO PUN
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

Number

SL
9 * 06476
6 * 12031
2 * 17095
3 * 07871
2 * 17096
2 * 17097

N

N
N

Name
Hikami, Yutaka

Nagara, Manami
Kubokawa,
Mima, Michiko
Yamada, Kota

Iguchi, Yota

64202 AFTER BLUE

Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka
Number Name

SL
7
6
5
4
2
9
4
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold = Player is Under 21

09674
12600
16038
16037
16039
16581
16582
16865

Ishikawa, Tetsuji
Mori, Masaki
Yuki, Kazunori
Kouno, Mizuki
Suzuki, Yuna
Zushi, Shuji
Zushi, Takako

Fujiwara, Issei

64203 NICO's SOX

Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

Number
* 12583

SL

8

5 * 16866
3 * 12083
2 * 17098
3 * 11735
3 * 08387
2 * 17099

N

N

Name
Yasoshima, Shun

Sanada, Nobunaga
Morishita, Chiharu
Saito, Hiroaki
Furukawa, Manami
Ohmura, Takaaki
Minami,
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